
Changes in Red Barrington Troop 10 Fall 2006 Calendar Updated 10 Aug 06

DATE DAY TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION TYPE INFORMATION
8/9/2006 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting Grabacki home Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership

8/17/2006 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
8/22/2006 Tue. None First Day of School Barrington School Beginning of school year (CUSD 220), 8/23 (U46)
8/23/2006 Wed. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the September newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
8/27/2006 Sun. 4:00 P.M. Family Pool Party South Barrington Day Activity Annual event to start Scouting season
8/28/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting Camp Reinberg Troop Meeting First meeting off-site in Deer Grove

9/4/2006 Mon. None School Holiday Barrington School Labor Day
9/7/2006 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School

09/8-10/2006 Fri. - Sun. Campout Lakota District OA Fall Fellowship
9/11/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
9/13/2006 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership 
9/15/2006 Friday None No School Barrington School Institute Day (CUSD220)

9/15-17/06 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Campout I&M Canal Overnight Biking Camp-out
9/18/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review
9/23/2006 Sat. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the October newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
9/25/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts
9/30/2006 Sat. None Homecoming Barrington School Homecoming weekend
10/2/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
10/5/2006 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School

10/06-08/06 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Campout Warren Dunes Overnight, Family Families are invited to join us during this campout
10/9/2006 Mon. None No School Barrington School Columbus Day
10/9/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review Off-site Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review

10/11/2006 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership
10/13-14/2006 Sat. 11:00 A.M. Rummage Sale BUMC Service BUMC Rummage Sale

10/16/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts
10/19-20/2006 Thur. None No School Barrington School Conferences, Institute Day (CUSD220)

10/23/2006 Mon. 7:00 P.M. Court of Honor BUMC Troop Meeting Recognition of advancements and achievements (appetizers/dessert)
10/23/2006 Mon. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the November newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.
10/30/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts

11/2/2006 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
11/6/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
11/8/2006 Wed. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership

11/10/2006 Fri. None No School Barrington School Teacher and Staff Inservice Day (CUSD220)
11/10-12/06 Fri. - Sun. 6:00 P.M. Campout Camp Crown Overnight Shooting Camp-out
11/13/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review
11/20/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts
11/23/2006 Thur. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the December newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.

11/22-24/06 Wed. - Fri. None No School Barrington School Thanksgiving Holiday (not Wed. for U46)
11/27/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts

12/4/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Class A Meeting BUMC Troop Meeting First weekly meeting of the month, scouts wear Class A's
12/7/2006 Thur. 7:30 P.M. District Roundtable  Palatine Administrative District and OA planning meetings at Immanuel Lutheran School
12/9/2006 Sat. 9:00 A.M. Day Activity BMS Station Day Activity Signal Hill First Aid Meet

12/11/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. Red Shirt Meeting TBD Troop Meeting Weekly meeting, Scouts wear red activity shirts
12/13/2006 Thur. 7:30 P.M. Committee Meeting BUMC Administrative Monthly business meeting of Troop 10 leadership 

12/16/2006?? Activity TBD Day Activity Patrol directed event
12/18/2006 Mon. 7:30 P.M. PLC/Board of Review BUMC Troop Leadership Patrol leader meeting and advancement board of review

12/21/06-01/03/07 Mon.-Mon. None Winter Break Barrington School Holiday
12/23/2005 Sat. None Newsletter Deadline Publishing Staff Administrative Articles for the January newsletter need to be submitted to Silvia G.


